
Nº HORA DESIGNAÇAO PROCESSO AUTOR RÉU CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

1 13:00 02/12/2022 1002441-63.2020.4.01.4302 MPF JALLES DOS SANTOS SOARES E OUTRO INST.

2 13:20 02/12/2022 1000414-39.2022.4.01.4302 MPF GABRIEL ARAUJO BRITO INST.

3 14:10 07/12/2022 4000014-71.2022.4.01.4302 (SEEU) MPF ALICERIO LUIZ CORREA ADM.

4 14:30 07/12/2022 4000010-34.2022.4.01.4302 (SEEU) MPF WANDERSON RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS ADM.

5 14:50 14/12/2022 1004628-73.2022.4.01.4302 MPF ÉMERSON OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS PREL.

Nº HORA DESIGNAÇAO PROCESSO AUTOR RÉU CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

1

2

3

4

Nº HORA DESIGNAÇAO PROCESSO AUTOR RÉU CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

1 09:00 07/02/2023 1000759-05.2022.4.01.4302 KAYQUE PIRES BOTEELHO e outros CEF CONCILIAÇÃO

2 09:20 07/02/2023 1004671-10.2022.4.01.4302 VICTOR CARDOSO GOMES CEF CONCILIAÇÃO

3 09:40 07/02/2023 1003940-14.2022.4.01.4302 JOSE ROMARIO DA SILVA CEF CONCILIAÇÃO

4 10:00 09/02/2023 1000407-13.2023.4.01.4302 MARIA EMAILANI OLIVEIRA SILVA CEF CONCILIAÇÃO

5 10:20

Nº HORA DESIGNAÇAO PROCESSO AUTOR RÉU CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

1 09:00 14/02/2023 1002807-34.2022.4.01.4302 HENRIQUE XAVIER BARBOSA INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

2 09:20 14/02/2023 1003821-53.2022.4.01.4302 VILMAR FRANCISCO MARTINS INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

3 09:40 14/02/2023 1002610-50.2020.4.01.4302  JOSE ALVES DA COSTA INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

4 10:00 14/02/2023 1002322-34.2022.4.01.4302 JOSE FRANCISCO DE AGUIAR INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

5 10:20 14/02/2023 1004243-28.2022.4.01.4302 MARIA USULA PINTO GOMES INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

6 13:00 01/02/2023 1003962-72.2022.4.01.4302 GERVALINO FERREIRA MARTINS INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

7 13:20 01/02/2023 1004023-30.2022.4.01.4302 VALDECI FERREIRA DOS SANTOS INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

8 13:40 01/02/2023 1003690-78.2022.4.01.4302 JOAO GONCALVES DA SILVA INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

DATA 03/03/2023

CONCILIAÇÃO -CÍVEL - COM COCILIADOR

DATA 01/03/2023

CRIMINAIS

DATA 03/03/2023

CRIMINAIS

DATA 07/03/2023 

JEF



9 14:00 01/02/2023 1004097-84.2022.4.01.4302 EDNA FERREIRA DA SILVA INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

10 14:20 01/02/2023 1004336-88.2022.4.01.4302 JULIA PIRES DE AGUIAR INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

11 14:40 01/02/2023 1001856-40.2022.4.01.4302 SEBASTIANA OLIVEIRA SALES MARTINS INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

12 15:00 01/02/2023 1003010-93.2022.4.01.4302 DIOSMARIA PINTO CARVALHO INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

13 15:20 01/02/2023 1003738-37.2022.4.01.4302 SOLENI NUNES DA SILVA INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

14 15:40 01/02/2023 1003866-57.2022.4.01.4302 MARIA AMELIA RIBEIRO CUNHA INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

15 16:00 01/02/2023 1004190-47.2022.4.01.4302 ORLANDO DE ARAUJO REIS INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

Nº HORA DESIGNAÇAO PROCESSO AUTOR RÉU CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

1 09:00 16/02/2023 1003616-24.2022.4.01.4302 DOMINGAS PEREIRA DA COSTA INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

2 09:20 16/02/2023 1004430-36.2022.4.01.4302 NELI MOURA DA SILVA INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

3 09:40 16/02/2023 1003656-06.2022.4.01.4302 LUCILIA CRISOSTOMO BARBOSA INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

4 10:00 16/02/2023 1003691-63.2022.4.01.4302 ELSON FELICIANO DE SA INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

5 10:20 16/02/2023 1004432-06.2022.4.01.4302  TAUANY SILVA MIRANDA SANTOS INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

6 13:00 07/02/2023 1003751-36.2022.4.01.4302 JOAO PAULO DE CASTRO MACEDO INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

7 13:20 07/02/2023 1003835-37.2022.4.01.4302 MARIA LUCIA ALVARENGA INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

8 13:40 07/02/2023 1004563-78.2022.4.01.4302 HERMES PEREIRA DA SILVA INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

9 14:00 07/02/2023 1004201-76.2022.4.01.4302 ANA ALVES CRISTINA INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

10 14:20 07/02/2023 1004340-28.2022.4.01.4302 DIVANY APARECIDA DE PAULA INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

11 14:40 07/02/2023 1004515-22.2022.4.01.4302 ARMENIO VIEIRA ANGELIM INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

12 15:00 07/02/2023 1004165-34.2022.4.01.4302 IZABEL RODRIGUES DE SOUZA INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

13 15:20 07/02/2023 1003661-28.2022.4.01.4302 JUDITE MARTINS TITO INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

14 15:40 07/02/2023 1003645-74.2022.4.01.4302 MARIA ARAUJO AGUIAR INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

15 16:00 07/02/2023 1004604-45.2022.4.01.4302 SEVERO PEREIRA BISPO INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

Nº HORA DESIGNAÇAO PROCESSO AUTOR RÉU CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

1 13:00 07/02/2023 1003936-74.2022.4.01.4302 I.V.D.S.M. INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

2 13:20 07/02/2023 1004815-81.2022.4.01.4302 VICENCIA BATISTA AVELINO INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

3 13:40 07/02/2023 1004163-64.2022.4.01.4302 PETRONILIA CARVALHO DE ARAUJO INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

4 14:00 07/02/2023 1003057-67.2022.4.01.4302 RUBEM VANDIR LIMA PEDROSO INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

5 14:20 07/02/2023 1002703-76.2021.4.01.4302 RITA GONZAGA DA SILVA INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

6 14:40 07/02/2023 1004338-58.2022.4.01.4302 MAILENE PEREIRA MIRANDA INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

7 15:00 07/02/2023 1001808-18.2021.4.01.4302 MARIA DA ABADIA DA SILVA INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

8 15:20 07/02/2023 1004448-57.2022.4.01.4302 MATIAS PEREIRA DOS SANTOS INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

9 15:40 07/02/2023 1003568-65.2022.4.01.4302 EVANGELISTA TAVARES DE SOUSA INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

10 16:00 07/02/2023 1004756-93.2022.4.01.4302 TEOFILO BARBOSA DA SILVA INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

Nº HORA DESIGNAÇAO PROCESSO AUTOR RÉU CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

1 13:00 07/02/2023 1003880-41.2022.4.01.4302 CLAUDINA FERREIRA ARAUJO INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

2 13:20 07/02/2023 1003909-91.2022.4.01.4302 TEREZINO LUIZ FURTADO INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

DATA 09/03/2023 

JEF

DATA 14/03/2023 

JEF

DATA 16/03/2023 

JEF



3 13:40 07/02/2023 1003878-71.2022.4.01.4302 LINDOMAR A. CASSIANO LOPES DA SILVA INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

4 14:00 07/02/2023 1003950-58.2022.4.01.4302 PEDRO MANOEL DA SILVA INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

5 14:20 07/02/2023 1004707-52.2022.4.01.4302 LUIZ ALVES DA SILVA INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

6 14:40 07/02/2023 1003154-67.2022.4.01.4302 JUSCELINO ANACLETO DOS SANTOS INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

7 15:00 07/02/2023 1001788-90.2022.4.01.4302 AMOACIR ALVES MOREIRA INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

8 15:20 07/02/2023 1004094-32.2022.4.01.4302 MARIA APARECIDA NESTOR PEREIRA INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

9 15:40 07/02/2023 1004054-50.2022.4.01.4302 MARIA ANTONIA RODRIGUES INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

10 16:00 07/02/2023 1004217-30.2022.4.01.4302 BALTAZAR DOS REIS INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

Nº HORA DESIGNAÇAO PROCESSO AUTOR RÉU CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

1 13:00 07/02/2023 1003914-16.2022.4.01.4302 SEIJANE DE FATIMA GONCALVES LEITE INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

2 13:20 07/02/2023 1004159-27.2022.4.01.4302 MARIA JOSE SOARES GIL INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

3 13:40 07/02/2023 1003386-79.2022.4.01.4302 MARCOS OSCARITO HOFFMANN INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

4 14:00 07/02/2023 1003794-70.2022.4.01.4302 IZAURA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

5 14:20 07/02/2023 1003885-63.2022.4.01.4302 DIVINA PEREIRA DA SILVA INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

6 14:40 07/02/2023 1003493-26.2022.4.01.4302 LUCIA GOMES DA SILVA HONORIO INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

7 15:00 07/02/2023 1002991-93.2022.4.01.4300 JOSEANE FERNANDES DE SOUSA INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

8 15:20 07/02/2023 1004373-18.2022.4.01.4302 ROSARIO GOMES DA ROCHA INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

9 15:40 07/02/2023 1003147-75.2022.4.01.4302 KAXIWERA JAVAE INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

10 16:00 07/02/2023 1003474-20.2022.4.01.4302 LUCIA DIAS MOREIRA INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

Nº HORA DESIGNAÇAO PROCESSO AUTOR RÉU CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

1 13:00 07/02/2023 1003150-30.2022.4.01.4302 LUCILIA RODRIGUES RAMALHO INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

2 13:20 07/02/2023 1003471-65.2022.4.01.4302 JOANILDES MARQUES DE SOUSA INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

3 13:40 07/02/2023 1002831-62.2022.4.01.4302 JOAQUIM HELMITO RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

4 14:00 07/02/2023 1003307-03.2022.4.01.4302 DAVI PEREIRA DOS SANTOS INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

5 14:20 07/02/2023 1003092-27.2022.4.01.4302 ZILZAN PEREIRA DA SILVA INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

6 14:40 07/02/2023 1003399-78.2022.4.01.4302 AMARILDO MACHADO DA SILVA INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

7 15:00 07/02/2023 1003666-50.2022.4.01.4302 JOARI JOSE POVOA INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

8 15:20 07/02/2023 1002506-87.2022.4.01.4302 SIDONE JANETE DA SILVA INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

9 15:40 07/02/2023 1003448-22.2022.4.01.4302 JOSE VALMIR RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

10 16:00 07/02/2023 1003819-83.2022.4.01.4302 JOSE MARIA BARROS FIGUEREDO INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

Nº HORA DESIGNAÇAO PROCESSO AUTOR RÉU CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

1 09:00 09/03/2023 1001502-15.2022.4.01.4302 PALMIRA LOPES DE OLIVEIRA INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

2 09:20 09/03/2023 1003284-57.2022.4.01.4302 D.R.B. INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

JEF

DATA 28/03/2023 

JEF

DATA 21/03/2023 

JEF

DATA 23/03/2023 



3 09:40 09/03/2023 1003409-25.2022.4.01.4302 DOMINGAS DE RAMOS BARBOSA DA SILVA INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

4 10:00 09/03/2023 1004258-94.2022.4.01.4302 MARIA DO CARMO REIS DE AGUIAR INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

5 10:20 09/03/2023 1004108-16.2022.4.01.4302 DIONICIO FELIPE MIGUEL INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

6 13:00 22/02/2023 1003914-16.2022.4.01.4302 SEIJANE DE FATIMA GONCALVES LEITE INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

7 13:20 22/02/2023 1004159-27.2022.4.01.4302 MARIA JOSE SOARES GIL INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

8 13:40 22/02/2023 1003386-79.2022.4.01.4302 MARCOS OSCARITO HOFFMANN INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

9 14:00 22/02/2023 1003794-70.2022.4.01.4302 IZAURA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

10 14:20 22/02/2023 1003885-63.2022.4.01.4302 DIVINA PEREIRA DA SILVA INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

11 14:40 22/02/2023 1003493-26.2022.4.01.4302 LUCIA GOMES DA SILVA HONORIO INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

12 15:00 22/02/2023 1002991-93.2022.4.01.4300 JOSEANE FERNANDES DE SOUSA INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

13 15:20 22/02/2023 1004373-18.2022.4.01.4302 ROSARIO GOMES DA ROCHA INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

14 15:40 22/02/2023 1003147-75.2022.4.01.4302 KAXIWERA JAVAE INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

15 16:00 22/02/2023 1003474-20.2022.4.01.4302 LUCIA DIAS MOREIRA INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

Nº HORA DESIGNAÇAO PROCESSO AUTOR RÉU CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

1 09:00 09/03/2023 1004150-65.2022.4.01.4302 NELSON GOMES DE MORAIS INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

2 09:20 09/03/2023 1003188-42.2022.4.01.4302 BENEDITA CRISPIM DAS CHAGAS PAZ INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

3 09:40 09/03/2023 1001935-19.2022.4.01.4302 AURELICE NERES DORA INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

4 10:00 09/03/2023 1003318-32.2022.4.01.4302 TEREZA DE SOUZA POVOA INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

5 10:20 09/03/2023 1004815-81.2022.4.01.4302 VICENCIA BATISTA AVELINO INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

6 13:00 22/02/2023 1003150-30.2022.4.01.4302 LUCILIA RODRIGUES RAMALHO INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

7 13:20 22/02/2023 1003471-65.2022.4.01.4302 JOANILDES MARQUES DE SOUSA INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

8 13:40 22/02/2023 1002831-62.2022.4.01.4302 JOAQUIM HELMITO RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

9 14:00 22/02/2023 1003307-03.2022.4.01.4302 DAVI PEREIRA DOS SANTOS INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

10 14:20 22/02/2023 1003092-27.2022.4.01.4302 ZILZAN PEREIRA DA SILVA INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

11 14:40 22/02/2023 1003399-78.2022.4.01.4302 AMARILDO MACHADO DA SILVA INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

12 15:00 22/02/2023 1003666-50.2022.4.01.4302 JOARI JOSE POVOA INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

13 15:20 22/02/2023 1002506-87.2022.4.01.4302 SIDONE JANETE DA SILVA INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

14 15:40 22/02/2023 1003448-22.2022.4.01.4302 JOSE VALMIR RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

15 16:00 22/02/2023 1003819-83.2022.4.01.4302 JOSE MARIA BARROS FIGUEREDO INSS CONC.INSTRUÇÃO

DATA 30/03/2023 

JEF


